Nature's Grocer SR Chilli Crushed Medium Heat Chi

Product ID:
CHIL035-SR5

Product Name:

Nature's Grocer SR Chilli Crushed Medium Heat China 1kg

Country of Origin:
China

Description:

Intended Use:

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat

Ingredient Listing:

Chilli Crushed

Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate
Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

Pack Size: 1kg
Net Weight: 1
Per Pallet: 0

1,580
14.1
16.8

3.0
29.6
10.4
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